
LOT 57
IN OR 2146/300
GRANDE OAKS AT AMELIA REPLAT

YARBROUGH TIMOTHY W & EMILY R
96131 GRANDE OAKS LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-0680-0057-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4069.00

06/18/2021 KWA 0.00 93,500 0 0 93,500

STANDARD
4

426,611
21,688
93,500

541,799
198,391
343,408

HX HB 50,000
293,408
541,799

0

463,544

2146/0300 9/15/2017 SW Q I 02 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

YARBROUGH TIMOTHY W

2069/1626 8/30/2016 SW U V 37 354,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA RIVER-JACKSONV

D R HORTON INC-JACK
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B1700624 CO ISSUED 0 07/07/2017

1700624 NEW CONSTR 354,733 01/30/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96131 GRANDE OAKS LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,277 111.8628 132.84 435,317 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2830

BAS 2,830 100 2,830 368,418

FGR 598 55 329 42,830

FOP 112 30 34 4,427

FSP 210 40 84 10,936

3,750 3,277 426,611

BAS=[YR=2017]  W18 FSP=[YR=2017]  W21 S10 E21 N10$ S10 W21
N10 W20 S64 E14 N1 FOP=[YR=2017]  E16 FGR=[YR=2017]  S1 E19
N1 E10 N21 W14 S2 W15 S19$ N7 W16 S7$ N7 E16 N12 E15 N2 E14
N42$.
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2017
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10
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20
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16
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15
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14
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FSP
2017

21

10

21

10

FOP
2017
16

7

16

7

FGR
2017

19
10

21

14
2

15

19

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 20 3 60.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 582

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 41 29 1,189.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 11,533

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 320.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,168

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100170 0 680.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 6,120

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 285

21,688

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 85,000.00 93,500.00 93,500


